St. Johns County BCC
Central Cashiering

Cashier # 25-067994

Name :
Trans Date:

Description

*FL BCAIB SURCHARGE(468.631)
*FL DBPR SURCHARGE(553.721)
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE
PERMIT FEE PP REDUCTION

Permit Issuance Fee

Description
NXLX

Charge Amount
$9.45
$6.30

$619.00

($61.90)

$11.00

Total $583.85

ORR, BRYAN J
12/31/2025 8:37:46 AM
Charges:

Assoc Assoc Key
ME 42513816
ME 42513816
ME 42513816
ME 42513816
ME 42513816
Payment:

Charge Amount
$583.85



